University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present

University Relations

5-2-1973

Arkava reelected to board of Council of Social Work Education

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations, "Arkava reelected to board of Council of Social Work Education" (1973). *University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present.* 26558. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/26558

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.

Information Services • University of Montana • Missoula, Montana 59801 • (406) 243-2522

news

IMMEDIATELY

sale/mla/bb 5-2-73 local + cs +

ARKAVA REELECTED TO BOARD OF COUNCIL OF SOCIAL WORK EDUCATION

MISSOULA--

Dr. Morton L. Arkava, chairman of the University of Montana Department of Social Work, has been reelected for a second term to the board of directors of the Council on Social Work Education (CSWE), an organization headquartered in New York City.

"The CSWE is the standard-setting and accreditating body for social work education in the United States and Canada," Arkava said.

###